DS09225R12H-P314 AVC 12VDC 0.41A 92mm PWM Cooling Fan Datasheet
Page 1 of 2
DS09225R12H-P314 AVC 12VDC 0.41A 92mm
PWM Cooling Fan Datasheet
Brand: AVC
SKU: 876083955230
Category: Axial & Centrifugal Fans
Price: $16.99
E-mail: sales@equipspares.com
Web: https://www.equipspares.com
Product Page:
Product Description
AVC DS09225R12H-P314 92 x 92 x 25 mm 12 VDC 59.2 CFM axial cooling fan. The unit features a
hydraulic bearing system designed for a 50000 hour service life and operates with a 4-pin PWM
interface for  dynamic temperature control.  Structural  characteristics  include a  standard square
frame with a 16 cm lead wire, delivering a static wind pressure of 0.157 inH2O and operating at
speeds between 700 and 3800 RPM.
DS09225R12H-P314 Specifications
Model Number: DS09225R12H-P314
Brand: AVC
Category: Axial Cooling Fan
Dimensions: 92 x 92 x 25 mm
Nominal Voltage: 12 VDC
Rated Current: 0.41 A
Power Consumption: 4.92 W
Maximum Airflow: 59.2 CFM
Static Pressure: 0.157 inH2O
Rotational Speed: 700 to 3800 RPM
Acoustic Noise: 28 dBA
Bearing Type: Hydraulic Bearing
DS09225R12H-P314 AVC 12VDC 0.41A 92mm PWM Cooling Fan Datasheet
Page 2 of 2
Interface: 4-Pin PWM
Lead Wire Length: 16 cm
Expected Service Life: 50000 hours
DS09225R12H-P314 Applications
Primary applications include integration into desktop computer chassis, server racks, and water
dispenser cooling systems. Deployed within industrial  control  panels and telecom base stations
requiring dynamic PWM thermal management.
Supplemental Images